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This report provided free of charge by:
Jetset Automotive
250 Classic Car Ct SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

(319) 929-1636

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2017 CHEVROLET CORVETTE Z06
2LZ
VIN: 1G1YS3D69H5602156
CONVERTIBLE
6.2L V8 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Jetset Automotive

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/1/22 at 1:50:32 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

4 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Iowa

3,895 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Iowa

Estimated miles driven per year 1,290/yr

Last reported odometer reading 3,895

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=jxD-JHdPmYsaBFutWKlQ8vgm1CAN6IX2J05apJQyCF3_TIF_TsKF9CdLWsMD41lhC1zQOSk0ipfQkRX2eGFwnzdI2ECGYcQl6sN1CVQgMhzUtG4uWJtvJiEXwz2SUjy-WadTwWgnUrIfYWNmHI5AQl-XSZFyEw106dI13nSwBipK837TuqjEr2nx4gbS2j0ubkpecp0YnQwkETUfjuoAylQJcWBF_ZqmXmYKg2cWELKXLQBTToHdFPSMWSNGR9chdphj-RXd3P24XiAJDmwfXGeKerJ08xAp3Xka3pLAhRurufkHJ2DavOP969q9Jf4MLsd9FOw4vY9xEAuSSghfDtDK5NemcH3nEeCjOIPqzJyDa5WwvI327kiCQTz0x3aR9ShYwcfKHDClqEHglIG6RVneWzsWjLRqeBVPPE-DbELAmIN_7LEf7NbmuTOHWdcXdtuh6nVmiw
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=jxD-JHdPmYsaBFutWKlQ8vgm1CAN6IX2J05apJQyCF3_TIF_TsKF9CdLWsMD41lhC1zQOSk0ipfQkRX2eGFwnzdI2ECGYcQl6sN1CVQgMhzUtG4uWJtvJiEXwz2SUjy-WadTwWgnUrIfYWNmHI5AQl-XSZFyEw106dI13nSwBipK837TuqjEr2nx4gbS2j0ubkpecp0YnQwkETUfjuoAylQJcWBF_ZqmXmYKg2cWELKXLQBTToHdFPSMWSNGR9chdphj-RXd3P24XiAJDmwfXGeKerJ08xAp3Xka3pLAhRurufkHJ2DavOP969q9Jf4MLsd9FOw4vY9xEAuSSghfDtDK5NemcH3nEeCjOIPqzJyDa5WwvI327kiCQTz0x3aR9ShYwcfKHDClqEHglIG6RVneWzsWjLRqeBVPPE-DbELAmIN_7LEf7NbmuTOHWdcXdtuh6nVmiw
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
1,290 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Original
Equipment
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic
Crash Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote
Door Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar button Learn
more

04/01/2017
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar Rapids, IA

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/12/2017
 

9
  Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar Rapids, IA
Title #57AI85121

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

08/22/2017
 

2,438
  Pat McGrath Chevyland
Cedar Rapids, IA
319-393-6300
patmcgrathchevyland.com

 4.3 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Trunk release checked

01/31/2018
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar Rapids, IA
Title #57AJ45393

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- Correction to record
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

01/29/2019
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar Rapids, IA
Title #57AJ45393

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

07/22/2019
 

3,501
  Pat McGrath Chevyland
Cedar Rapids, IA
319-393-6300

Vehicle serviced
- Power steering checked

 269 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=yVbmUGgEcWDvQaXMq7C06FykYUlV-p7PEgSVEE20KQILs8ucIe5-WIDTIplurL4oDXf6_CeNhN8Oq10PqnwPVDIFgdz4TW6zUMlfjg8AZfTFh1HjPxSuAtwGwXfIKpwZ4uwgdebMXmcXnD8laynN1KB1SLDsvkgu68AAvafdfY1dqQWyP082Nve4a82EYmmY-FptCvbkZ7-t_SFrfYY8UsPgXFuRjlMctUjdjicGksTI7Zd7Dyx85U7OAyX4NDW440AwYV3epVbmB9nMGdyF5kWBVJlFOXiHsLSYKNnrE6DXK-6Sbf_VuBDYR-CItIsdy8CnaD9QBj_TOtmghlX60crF8jwLPlwg9QDI27QPRnV3QiXFU1p3kxmP2d-iUbRQFg5JbSqlFz2FuwfUFkMZW7EYV7WGCwLrDost2tUO9hQoLK7Tw_UxTKWtlfXpzYUdB1emrSgTkaPkbzCMe9vZtqrQruxjxXbVzWO6A1ZrJYV1xzaczClTocptrD4hfA8-sirJloYd_yQ4suexyK43-lLrcRXVNyx8z5IQdfXqhW69KtvH1GMh_RJXXKup1ri61cb5RUSmT9DsIDMiN-aeoCFoNyGYf9JDFMdRIY4BjQ3KavqVYSlVSHJiCJ25-jUxqGYMljtCVMJ067RqErCA6-YW1zp0qDzjH5fQ-TOrJOFxxhaOyPwymoYXXdi7QJMdug
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
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patmcgrathchevyland.com
 4.3 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

08/02/2019
 

3,551
  Pat McGrath Chevyland
Cedar Rapids, IA
319-393-6300
patmcgrathchevyland.com

 4.3 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Power steering checked

01/21/2020
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar Rapids, IA
Title #57AJ45393

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

04/07/2020
 

3,895
  Pat McGrath Chevyland
Cedar Rapids, IA
319-393-6300
patmcgrathchevyland.com

 4.3 / 5.0

73 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

01/25/2021
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar Rapids, IA
Title #57AJ45393

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

12/07/2021
 

Iowa
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cedar Rapids, IA
Title #57AJ45393

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Yellow

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

9/1/22 1:50:32 PM (CDT)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle (VIN:
1G1YS3D69H5602156), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/1/22 at 2:50 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


